International School of Cambridge (est. 1992)



1550 Dunbar Road, Cambridge, ON N1R 8J5 Tel: (519) 740-6855 Fax: (519) 624-5333 e-mail: info@isocambridge.com

Fees Structure

2018-2019

|--|

There is a registration charge for new students of \$75.00 per person. It is a one time fee only.

Monthly school fees per student are as follows:

First Child	\$395 or \$390 if Pre Auth.	
Second Child	\$320.00	
Third Child	\$180.00	
Fourth Child	\$170.00	
Each additional child	\$170.00	

Student Workbooks:There is a nominal cost for the student's work books, year book, picture pkg. and student planner.

All inclusive the prices are as follows:

J	unior Kindergarten to Grade 2	\$100.00
Ģ	Grades 3 to 8	\$150.00

EQAO Fees: ISOC has EQAO Testing for Grades 3 and 6. The cost per student is \$55.00.

EQAO Testing for Grade 3 & 6/per student	\$55.00
--	---------